
BET MONEY

# LINE BET # LINE M/L FINAL BET # LINE FINAL

533 ESPN 224.5 +150 1533 112 +130 55 2533 110.5 63 118

534 2:30P -4 -170 1534 -2 -150 67 2534 -0.5 54 121

535 ESPN 209.5 +145 1535 102.5 +130 41 2535 -1.5 49 90

536 5:00P -3.5 -165 1536 -2 -150 54 2536 108 47 101

537 ESPN 209 +145 1537 103 +160 2537

538 7:30P -3.5 -165 1538 -3 -180 2538

BET MONEY

# LINE BET # LINE M/L FINAL BET # LINE FINAL

525 NBA -1 -105 1525 101.5 +125 45 2525 -4 38 83

526 4:00P 200 -115 1526 -2 -145 61 2526 98.5 60 121

527 TNT 205 +150 1527 104.5 +170 58 2527 100 56 114

528 4:30P -4 -170 1528 -3.5 -190 55 2528 -4.5 70 125

529 TNT -1 -120 1529 110.5 +115 49 2529 -1.5 63 112

530 7:00P 216 EV 1530 -1.5 -135 53 2530 106 52 105

OPENING CURRENT OPENING CURRENT

4/15/24 4/26/24 4/15/24 4/26/24

651 -110 +200 659 +2500 +900

652 -110 -240 660 -7500 -1600

653 +170 +300 661 +130 -140

654 -190 -360 662 -150 +120

655 +320 +3000 663 +450 +1000

656 -380 -9000 664 -600 -2000

657 -110 +320 665 -120 -160

658 -110 -380 666 EV +140

OPENING CURRENT OPENING CURRENT

9/4/23 4/26/24 9/4/23 4/26/24

93151 DENVER NUGGETS 7/5 -120 93101 BOSTON CELTICS 11/5 -200

93152 PHOENIX SUNS 5/2 25/1 93102 MILWAUKEE BUCKS 5/2 10/1

93153 LOS ANGELES LAKERS 5/1 125/1 93103 PHILADELPHIA 76ERS 7/1 13/1

93154 LOS ANGELES CLIPPERS 15/2 10/1 93104 MIAMI HEAT 4/1 80/1

93156 DALLAS MAVERICKS 12/1 6/1 93105 CLEVELAND CAVALIERS 10/1 14/1

93159 NEW ORLEANS PELICANS 30/1 200/1 93106 NEW YORK KNICKS 20/1 5/1

93160 MINNESOTA TIMBERWOLVES 40/1 6/1 93111 50/1 100/1

93161 OKLAHOMA CITY THUNDER 30/1 4/1 93112 INDIANA PACERS 50/1 20/1

OPENING CURRENT OPENING CURRENT

5/30/23 4/26/24 5/30/23 4/26/24

93001 DENVER NUGGETS 6/1 2/1 93010 25/1 50/1

93002 6/1 7/5 93011 20/1 16/1

93003 7/1 30/1 93014 30/1 400/1

93004 9/1 60/1 93015 40/1 14/1

93005 12/1 250/1 93017 50/1 18/1

93006 12/1 40/1 93018 50/1 10/1

93007 15/1 25/1 93024 100/1 200/1

93009 MIAMI HEAT 15/1 200/1 93025 100/1 60/1

LOS ANGELES LAKERS

CLEVELAND CAVALIERS

ORLANDO MAGIC

NEW YORK KNICKS

PHILADELPHIA 76ERS

DENVER NUGGETS

THURSDAY, APRIL 25, 2024
GAME #3 CLE, NYK, DEN LEAD 2-0

TEAM TIME LINE

1ST HALF 2ND HALF

FINAL

ALL SERIES BEST OF 7 (2-2-1-1-1)

*OPENING LINES SUBJECT TO CHANGE*

PHILADELPHIA 76ERS OKLAHOMA CITY THUNDER

LOS ANGELES CLIPPERS ORLANDO MAGIC

INDIANA PACERS
**$10,000 LIMIT ON SIDES, $3,OOO LIMIT ON TOTALS AND MONEYLINES**

MILWAUKEE BUCKS NEW ORLEANS PELICANS

PHOENIX SUNS NEW YORK KNICKS

LOS ANGELES LAKERS MINNESOTA TIMBERWOLVES

BOSTON CELTICS DALLAS MAVERICKS

BET # TEAM BET # TEAM

ORLANDO MAGIC

ODDS TO WIN 2024 NBA CHAMPIONSHIP

BET # TEAM BET # TEAM

CLEVELAND CAVALIERS

PHOENIX SUNS DALLAS MAVERICKS

MINNESOTA TIMBERWOLVES LOS ANGELES CLIPPERS

ODDS TO WIN 2024 WESTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP ODDS TO WIN 2024 EASTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP

CLEVELAND CAVALIERS MILWAUKEE BUCKS

LOS ANGELES LAKERS NEW ORLEANS PELICANS

DENVER NUGGETS OKLAHOMA CITY THUNDER

PHILADELPHIA 76ERS MIAMI HEAT

NEW YORK KNICKS BOSTON CELTICS

ORLANDO MAGIC INDIANA PACERS

SERIES PRICES /BEST OF 7 (2-2-1-1-1)

BET # TEAM BET # TEAM

PHOENIX SUNS

BEST OF SEVEN 2-2-1-1-1

FRIDAY, APRIL 26, 2024
GAME #3 MIL-IND & LAC-DAL TIED 1-1, MIN LEADS 2-0

TEAM TIME LINE

1ST HALF 2ND HALF

FINAL

MILWAUKEE BUCKS

INDIANA PACERS

LOS ANGELES CLIPPERS

DALLAS MAVERICKS

MINNESOTA TIMBERWOLVES

SOUTH POINT SPORTS BOOK

NBA PLAYOFFS



BET MONEY

# LINE BET # LINE M/L FINAL BET # LINE FINAL

541 TNT 201.5 +115 1541 103 +105 2541

542 10:00A -2 -135 1542 -1 -125 2542

543 TNT -1 -115 1543 106.5 +115 2543

544 12:30P 211 -105 1544 -1.5 -135 2544

545 TNT -8 -330 1545 -6.5 -330 2545

546 3:00P 205.5 +270 1546 105 +270 2546

547 ABC -3 -155 1547 -1 -130 2547

548 5:30P 217 +135 1548 111 +110 2548

BET MONEY

# LINE BET # LINE M/L FINAL BET # LINE FINAL

549 ABC 208 +180 1549 106.5 +150 2549

550 10:00A -5 -210 1550 -2.5 -170 2550

551 ABC 1551 2551

552 12:30P 1552 2552

553 TNT 220.5 +290 1553 2553

554 4:00P -7.5 -350 1554 2554

555 TNT 1555 2555

556 6:30P 1556 2556

OPENING CURRENT OPENING CURRENT

4/15/24 4/26/24 4/15/24 4/26/24

651 -110 +200 659 +2500 +900

652 -110 -240 660 -7500 -1600

653 +170 +300 661 +130 OFF

654 -190 -360 662 -150 OFF

655 +320 +3000 663 +450 +1000

656 -380 -9000 664 -600 -2000

657 -110 OFF 665 -120 OFF

658 -110 OFF 666 EV OFF

OPENING CURRENT OPENING CURRENT

9/4/23 4/26/24 9/4/23 4/26/24

93151 DENVER NUGGETS 7/5 -120 93101 BOSTON CELTICS 11/5 -200

93152 PHOENIX SUNS 5/2 OFF 93102 MILWAUKEE BUCKS 5/2 OFF

93153 LOS ANGELES LAKERS 5/1 125/1 93103 PHILADELPHIA 76ERS 7/1 13/1

93154 LOS ANGELES CLIPPERS 15/2 OFF 93104 MIAMI HEAT 4/1 80/1

93156 DALLAS MAVERICKS 12/1 OFF 93105 CLEVELAND CAVALIERS 10/1 14/1

93159 NEW ORLEANS PELICANS 30/1 200/1 93106 NEW YORK KNICKS 20/1 5/1

93160 MINNESOTA TIMBERWOLVES 40/1 OFF 93111 50/1 100/1

93161 OKLAHOMA CITY THUNDER 30/1 4/1 93112 INDIANA PACERS 50/1 OFF

OPENING CURRENT OPENING CURRENT

5/30/23 4/26/24 5/30/23 4/26/24

93001 DENVER NUGGETS 6/1 2/1 93010 25/1 50/1

93002 6/1 7/5 93011 20/1 OFF

93003 7/1 OFF 93014 30/1 400/1

93004 9/1 OFF 93015 40/1 14/1

93005 12/1 250/1 93017 50/1 OFF

93006 12/1 40/1 93018 50/1 10/1

93007 15/1 OFF 93024 100/1 200/1

93009 MIAMI HEAT 15/1 200/1 93025 100/1 OFFINDIANA PACERS
**$10,000 LIMIT ON SIDES, $3,OOO LIMIT ON TOTALS AND MONEYLINES**

NEW YORK KNICKS

ORLANDO MAGIC

ODDS TO WIN 2024 NBA CHAMPIONSHIP

BET # TEAM BET # TEAM

ALL SERIES BEST OF 7 (2-2-1-1-1)

*OPENING LINES SUBJECT TO CHANGE*

DENVER NUGGETS

LOS ANGELES LAKERS

LOS ANGELES LAKERS MINNESOTA TIMBERWOLVES

PHILADELPHIA 76ERS OKLAHOMA CITY THUNDER

LOS ANGELES CLIPPERS ORLANDO MAGIC

CLEVELAND CAVALIERS

BOSTON CELTICS DALLAS MAVERICKS

MILWAUKEE BUCKS NEW ORLEANS PELICANS

PHOENIX SUNS

BET # TEAM BET # TEAM

LOS ANGELES LAKERS NEW ORLEANS PELICANS

DENVER NUGGETS OKLAHOMA CITY THUNDER

PHOENIX SUNS DALLAS MAVERICKS

MINNESOTA TIMBERWOLVES LOS ANGELES CLIPPERS

ODDS TO WIN 2024 WESTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP ODDS TO WIN 2024 EASTERN CONFERENCE CHAMPIONSHIP

NEW YORK KNICKS BOSTON CELTICS

ORLANDO MAGIC INDIANA PACERS

CLEVELAND CAVALIERS MILWAUKEE BUCKS

PHILADELPHIA 76ERS MIAMI HEAT

NEW YORK KNICKS

PHILADELPHIA 76ERS

LOS ANGELES CLIPPERS

DALLAS MAVERICKS

MILWAUKEE BUCKS

INDIANA PACERS

SERIES PRICES /BEST OF 7 (2-2-1-1-1)

BET # TEAM BET # TEAM

MINNESOTA TIMBERWOLVES

PHOENIX SUNS

BOSTON CELTICS

SUNDAY, APRIL 28, 2024
GAME #4 NYK, DAL, IND LEAD 2-1

TEAM TIME LINE

1ST HALF 2ND HALF

FINAL

GAME #4 DEN LEADS 3-0

MIAMI HEAT

OKLAHOMA CITY THUNDER

NEW ORLEANS PELICANS

GAME #3 OKC  LEADS 2-0, BOS - MIA TIED 1-1

BEST OF SEVEN 2-2-1-1-1

SATURDAY, APRIL 27, 2024
GAME #4 CLE LEADS 2-1

TEAM TIME LINE

1ST HALF 2ND HALF

FINAL

CLEVELAND CAVALIERS

ORLANDO MAGIC

SOUTH POINT SPORTS BOOK

NBA PLAYOFFS



BET

# BET # LINE FINAL

9 FLORIDA PANTHERS TBS -110 -115 -1.5 +150 5 1009 -110 -115 1

10 TAMPA BAY LIGHTNING 4:00P -110 -105 +1.5 -170 3 1010 -110 -105 0

11 CAROLINA HURRICANES ESPN2 -160 EV -1.5 +170 3 1011 -140 -105 2

12 NEW YORK ISLANDERS 4:30P +140 -120 +1.5 -190 2 1012 +120 -115 0

TIME BET # RESULT

97 -110 13

4:00P 98 -110

BET

# BET # LINE FINAL

1 BOSTON BRUINS ESPN -110 -120 +1.5 -260 4 1001 -110 -110 0

2 TORONTO MAPLE LEAFS 4:00P -110 EV -1.5 +220 2 1002 -110 -110 0

3 VEGAS GOLDEN KNIGHTS ESPN +140 -125 +1.5 -190 3 1003 +130 -115 1

4 DALLAS STARS 6:30P -160 +105 -1.5 +170 1 1004 -150 -105 1

5 LOS ANGELES KINGS TBS +160 -110 +1.5 -165 5 1005 +135 -120 3

6 EDMONTON OILERS 7:00P -180 -110 -1.5 +145 4 1006 -155 EV 1

TIME BET # RESULT

93 -120 19

4:00P 94 EV

OPENING CURRENT OPENING CURRENT

4/18/24 4/25/24 4/18/24 4/25/24

671 +350 OFF 679 +130 -110

672 -450 OFF 680 -150 -110

673 +105 +230 681 -140 -155

674 -125 -270 682 +120 +135

675 +175 OFF 683 +175 +170

676 -200 OFF 684 -200 -190

677 +350 +1200 685 +110 -400

678 -450 -2400 686 -130 +330

OPENING CURRENT OPENING CURRENT

8/23/23 4/25/24 8/23/23 4/25/24

94101 5/1 OFF 94151 7/2 OFF

94102 4/1 OFF 94152 4/1 OFF

94103 8/1 OFF 94153 7/2 OFF

94105 5/1 OFF 94154 8/1 OFF

94106 10/1 OFF 94155 15/2 OFF

94107 8/1 OFF 94158 20/1 OFF

94111 17/1 OFF 94160 20/1 OFF

94112 25/1 OFF 94161 25/1 OFF

OPENING CURRENT OPENING CURRENT

5/30/23 4/25/24 5/30/23 4/25/24

94001 8/1 OFF 94010 15/1 OFF

94002 10/1 OFF 94011 15/1 OFF

94003 10/1 OFF 94012 20/1 OFF

94004 12/1 OFF 94015 40/1 OFF

94005 12/1 OFF 94020 30/1 OFF

94006 10/1 OFF 94021 50/1 OFF

94008 15/1 OFF 94022 60/1 OFF

94009 12/1 OFF 94024 60/1 OFF

THURSDAY, APRIL 25, 2024

NHL PLAYOFFS - GAME #3 FLA & CAR LEAD 2-0

TEAM TIME LINE TOTAL PUCK LINE FINAL

FIRST PERIOD ONLY

TOTAL

 NHL GRAND SALAMI - THURSDAY, APRIL 25, 2024
TOTAL

OVER TOTAL GOALS
11.5

UNDER TOTAL GOALS

6 1.5

5.5 1.5

BET # TEAM BET # TEAM

TORONTO MAPLE LEAFS COLORADO AVALANCHE

ODDS TO WIN THE 2024 NHL EASTERN CONFERENCE ODDS TO WIN THE 2024 NHL WESTERN CONFERENCE

WEDNESDAY, APRIL 24, 2024

NHL PLAYOFFS - GAME #3 - BOS-TOR TIED 1-1 

TEAM TIME LINE TOTAL PUCK LINE FINAL

FIRST PERIOD ONLY

TOTAL

5.5 1.5

 NHL GRAND SALAMI - WEDNESDAY, APRIL 24, 2024
TOTAL

OVER TOTAL GOALS

FLORIDA PANTHERS LOS ANGELES KINGS

TAMPA BAY LIGHTNING WINNIPEG JETS

NEW YORK ISLANDERS VANCOUVER CANUCKS

CAROLINA HURRICANES EDMONTON OILERS

BOSTON BRUINS VEGAS GOLDEN KNIGHTS

NEW YORK RANGERS DALLAS STARS

COLORADO AVALANCHE DALLAS STARS

EDMONTON OILERS TAMPA BAY LIGHTNING

VEGAS GOLDEN KNIGHTS LOS ANGELES KINGS

WASHINGTON CAPITALS NASHVILLE PREDATORS

ODDS TO WIN 2024 STANLEY CUP

BET # TEAM BET # TEAM

OPENING LINES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE - ALL TIMES PACIFIC - CHECK TICKETS BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW

NEW YORK RANGERS VANCOUVER CANUCKS

FLORIDA PANTHERS NASHVILLE PREDATORS
**$5,000 LIMIT ON SIDES AND SERIES PRICE, $2,000 LIMIT ON TOTALS AND PUCK LINES**

ALL SERIES ARE BEST OF SEVEN (2-2-1-1-1)

TORONTO MAPLE LEAFS WINNIPEG JETS

CAROLINA HURRICANES NEW YORK ISLANDERS

BOSTON BRUINS WASHINGTON CAPITALS

17.5
UNDER TOTAL GOALS

NHL PLAYOFFS - GAME #2 - VGK & EDM  LEAD 1-0

5.5 1.5

6 1.5

WASHINGTON CAPITALS VEGAS GOLDEN KNIGHTS

NEW YORK RANGERS DALLAS STARS

NO PARLAYS ON GRAND SALAMI WAGER.  

NOTE : ALL SCHEDULED GAMES MUST GO AT LEAST 55 MINUTES FOR ACTION ON GRAND SALAMI WAGERS.

BOSTON BRUINS WINNIPEG JETS

TAMPA BAY LIGHTNING LOS ANGELES KINGS

FLORIDA PANTHERS EDMONTON OILERS

NEW YORK ISLANDERS NASHVILLE PREDATORS

CAROLINA HURRICANES VANCOUVER CANUCKS

TORONTO MAPLE LEAFS COLORADO AVALANCHE

SERIES PRICES/BEST OF SEVEN (2-2-1-1-1)

BET # TEAM BET # TEAM

SOUTH POINT SPORTS BOOK

NHL



BET

# BET # LINE FINAL

25 CAROLINA HURRICANES TBS -180 EV -1.5 +150 1025 -155 -105

26 NEW YORK ISLANDERS 11:00A +160 -120 +1.5 -170 1026 +135 -115

27 FLORIDA PANTHERS TBS -120 -120 -1.5 +200 1027 -115 -130

28 TAMPA BAY LIGHTNING 2:00P EV EV +1.5 -240 1028 -105 +110

29 BOSTON BRUINS TBS -110 EV +1.5 -260 1029 -110 -115

30 TORONTO MAPLE LEAFS 5:00P -110 -120 -1.5 +220 1030 -110 -105

31 DALLAS STARS TBS -105 -125 +1.5 -250 1031 -105 -115

32 VEGAS GOLDEN KNIGHTS 7:30P -115 +105 -1.5 +210 1032 -115 -105

TIME BET # RESULT

4:00P

BET

# BET # LINE FINAL

17 NEW YORK RANGERS TNT -170 -115 -1.5 +150 3 1017 -150 -105 2

18 WASHINGTON CAPITALS 4:00P +150 -105 +1.5 -170 1 1018 +130 -115 1

19 VANCOUVER CANUCKS TBS EV -120 +1.5 -250 2 1019 -105 -115 1

20 NASHVILLE PREDATORS 4:30P -120 EV -1.5 +210 1 1020 -115 -105 0

21 WINNIPEG JETS TNT +140 -110 +1.5 -170 2 1021 +120 -135 0

22 COLORADO AVALANCHE 7:00P -160 -110 -1.5 +150 6 1022 -140 +115 1

23 EDMONTON OILERS TBS -130 EV -1.5 +180 6 1023 -120 -130 3

24 LOS ANGELES KINGS 7:30P +110 -120 +1.5 -210 1 1024 EV +110 0

TIME BET # RESULT

93 -120

4:00P 94 EV 22

OPENING CURRENT OPENING CURRENT

4/18/24 4/26/24 4/18/24 4/26/24

671 +350 +5000 679 +130 OFF

672 -450 -15000 680 -150 OFF

673 +105 +230 681 -140 OFF

674 -125 -270 682 +120 OFF

675 +175 +2000 683 +175 OFF

676 -200 -6000 684 -200 OFF

677 +350 OFF 685 +110 -400

678 -450 OFF 686 -130 +330

OPENING CURRENT OPENING CURRENT

8/23/23 4/26/24 8/23/23 4/26/24

94101 5/1 16/1 94151 7/2 OFF

94102 4/1 2/1 94152 4/1 OFF

94103 8/1 11/2 94153 7/2 3/1

94105 5/1 OFF 94154 8/1 10/1

94106 10/1 2/1 94155 15/2 OFF

94107 8/1 100/1 94158 20/1 OFF

94111 17/1 175/1 94160 20/1 OFF

94112 25/1 OFF 94161 25/1 OFF

OPENING CURRENT OPENING CURRENT

5/30/23 4/26/24 5/30/23 4/26/24

94001 8/1 OFF 94010 15/1 25/1

94002 10/1 OFF 94011 15/1 200/1

94003 10/1 5/1 94012 20/1 OFF

94004 12/1 30/1 94015 40/1 OFF

94005 12/1 9/2 94020 30/1 500/1

94006 10/1 12/1 94021 50/1 OFF

94008 15/1 OFF 94022 60/1 OFF

94009 12/1 5/1 94024 60/1 OFF

FRIDAY, APRIL 26, 2024

NHL PLAYOFFS - GAME #3 - NYR LEAD 2-0, VAN-NAS, WPG-COL, LAK-EDM TIED 1-1

TEAM TIME LINE TOTAL PUCK LINE FINAL

FIRST PERIOD ONLY

TOTAL

 NHL GRAND SALAMI - FRIDAY, APRIL 26, 2024
TOTAL

OVER TOTAL GOALS
24.5

UNDER TOTAL GOALS

5.5 1.5

5.5 1.5

6.5 1.5

SATURDAY, APRIL 27, 2024

SERIES PRICES/BEST OF SEVEN (2-2-1-1-1)

BET # TEAM BET # TEAM

NHL PLAYOFFS - GAME #4 - CAR & FLA LEAD 3-0, BOS LEADS 2-1

TEAM TIME LINE TOTAL PUCK LINE FINAL

FIRST PERIOD ONLY

TOTAL

5.5 1.5

6 1.5

6 1.5

5.5 1.5

 NHL GRAND SALAMI - SATURDAY, APRIL 27, 2024

BOSTON BRUINS WINNIPEG JETS

TAMPA BAY LIGHTNING LOS ANGELES KINGS

FLORIDA PANTHERS EDMONTON OILERS

NEW YORK ISLANDERS NASHVILLE PREDATORS

CAROLINA HURRICANES VANCOUVER CANUCKS

TORONTO MAPLE LEAFS COLORADO AVALANCHE

DALLAS STARS

BET # TEAM BET # TEAM

TORONTO MAPLE LEAFS COLORADO AVALANCHE

WASHINGTON CAPITALS VEGAS GOLDEN KNIGHTS

NEW YORK RANGERS DALLAS STARS

ODDS TO WIN THE 2024 NHL EASTERN CONFERENCE ODDS TO WIN THE 2024 NHL WESTERN CONFERENCE

NO PARLAYS ON GRAND SALAMI WAGER.  

NOTE : ALL SCHEDULED GAMES MUST GO AT LEAST 55 MINUTES FOR ACTION ON GRAND SALAMI WAGERS.

TAMPA BAY LIGHTNING

VEGAS GOLDEN KNIGHTS LOS ANGELES KINGS

WASHINGTON CAPITALS NASHVILLE PREDATORS

ODDS TO WIN 2024 STANLEY CUP

BET # TEAM BET # TEAM

FLORIDA PANTHERS LOS ANGELES KINGS

TAMPA BAY LIGHTNING WINNIPEG JETS

NEW YORK ISLANDERS VANCOUVER CANUCKS

CAROLINA HURRICANES EDMONTON OILERS

BOSTON BRUINS VEGAS GOLDEN KNIGHTS

NEW YORK RANGERS

NHL PLAYOFFS - GAME #3 - VGK LEAD 2-0

OVER TOTAL GOALS

UNDER TOTAL GOALS

TOTAL

OPENING LINES ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE - ALL TIMES PACIFIC - CHECK TICKETS BEFORE LEAVING WINDOW

6.5 1.5

NEW YORK RANGERS VANCOUVER CANUCKS

FLORIDA PANTHERS NASHVILLE PREDATORS
**$5,000 LIMIT ON SIDES AND SERIES PRICE, $2,000 LIMIT ON TOTALS AND PUCK LINES**

ALL SERIES ARE BEST OF SEVEN (2-2-1-1-1)

TORONTO MAPLE LEAFS WINNIPEG JETS

CAROLINA HURRICANES NEW YORK ISLANDERS

BOSTON BRUINS WASHINGTON CAPITALS

COLORADO AVALANCHE DALLAS STARS

EDMONTON OILERS

SOUTH POINT SPORTS BOOK

NHL


